HOT OVERALL MODEL SHIP
WATTS VOLTS ZONE LENGTH NUMBER WGT.
In./(mm) In./(mm) Lbs./(kg)
  2000 120 9 17 6HX2117-1** 19
240 (230) (430) 6HX2217-** (8.5)
480 6HX2417-**
  3000 240 15 23 6HX3223-** 22
480 (380) (585) 6HX3423-** (10)

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
6HX8247C-PT-II
6 element, fluoropolymer, 8,000 watts, 240 volt, 47" overall length, complete with guard, PT-II fuse.
-PTI (std)
-PTIM
-PT-II
-PT-III
-PIII for 210° - 250°F solutions
for 190° - 210°F solutions
Resettable Fuse
(additional control components required)
for solutions up to 190°F
for solutions up to 190°F
for 190° - 220°F solutions
Replaceable Fuse
6 ELEMENT FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER
Overall Type of Wire and
Series Wattage Voltage Length Options Fuse Conduit Length
2 =2000 1 = 120 17 = 2kW 36" length standard
3 =3000 2 = 240 23 = 13kW (no designator)
4 =4000 4 = 480 29 = 4kW specify variations from standard
6 =6000 -208- = 208 35 = 6kW Ex: -X84 = 84"
8 =8000 -277- = 277 47 = 8kW
10 = 10000 -380- = 380 59 = 10kW
12 = 12000 -415- = 415 68 = 12kW
-600- = 600
6HX = PTFE
6HS = 304 stainless steel
X = any special configuration not called out in the
number (specify in clear text)
-C = complete with guard
-1 = single phase power
no designator = three phase power (standard)